
  

COLUMBIA MEN’S BASKETBALL 

2024-2025 SCHEDULE 
   
 

NON-TRADITIONAL SEASON 
DAY  DATE  OPPONENT     SITE                TIME   

 Sat  Sept 28  American River Jamboree    Sacramento  TBD 

Sun  Sept 29  American River Jamboree    Sacramento  TBD 

Sat  Oct 5  Alumni Game     Sonora   11AM 

Sat                          Oct 19  Fresno Pacific University (CLOSED SCRIMMAGE)                 Fresno                                 1PM 

Sat   Oct 26  CSU Eastbay (CLOSED SCRIMMAGE)   Hayward  10AM 

TRADITIONAL SEASON 
DAY  DATE  OPPONENT     SITE   TIME   
Sat  Nov 2  Contra Costa College    San Pablo  4pm 
Thurs-Sat Nov 8-10 Las Positas Tournament    Livermore  TBA 
Sat  Nov 16  Feather College     SONORA  6PM 
Sun  Nov 17  Butte College     SONORA  3PM 
Tue   Nov 26  American River      SONORA  6PM 
Sat  Nov 30  Lassen College     SONORA  6PM 
Sun  Dec 1  Folsom Lake College    SONORA                 3PM 
Fri-Sun  Dec 6-8  Cabrillo College Tournament   Aptos   TBD 
Sat  Dec 14                 Gavilan College      SONORA  6PM 
Fri   Dec 20   San Jose City College    Livermore  3PM 
Wed  Jan 8   Fresno City College #    SONORA   6PM 
Sat  Jan 11  Merced College #     Merced    5PM 
Wed  Jan15  Reedley College #     Reedley    7PM 
Sat  Jan 18  West Hills-Lemoore #    SONORA                  6PM  
Wed  Jan 22  Porterville College #    Porterville  7PM 
Sat  Jan 25  West Hills-Coalinga #    SONORA   6PM 
Wed  Jan 29  College of Sequoias #    Visalia   7PM  
Sat  Feb 1  Fresno City College #    Fresno   5PM 
Wed  Feb 5  Merced College #     SONORA   6PM 
Sat  Feb 8  Reedley College #    SONORA  6PM 
Wed  Feb 12  West Hills-Lemoore #    Lemoore  7PM 
Sat  Feb 15  Porterville College #    SONORA  6PM 
Wed  Feb 19  West Hills-Coalinga #    Coalinga   6PM 
Fri  Feb 21  College of Sequoias #    SONORA  6PM 
Wed  Feb 26  1ST RD State Tournament     TBD   TBD 
Sat  Mar 1  2nd RD State Tournament    TBD   TBD 
Sat   Mar 8   Regional Final State Tournament    TBD   TBD 
Thurs-Su  Mar 13-16 State Championships     Walnut                  TBD
      
 

BOLD CAPS indicate Home Game  
# indicates Central Valley Conference game 
    
Head Coach  Rob Hoyt   (O) 209-588-5184 
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